
JUNEAU COUNTY
HEALTH DEPARTMENT

200 Hickory Street
Mauston, WI 53948-1395 • Phone: 608-847-9373

IMMUNIZATION APPOINTMENTS
Call 608-847-9373 to schedule an appointment.

A $3.00 donation is requested for
each vaccine given. No one will be

refused vaccine due to inability to pay.
MA/BadgerCare Accepted

WIC SCHEDULE
Please contact the WIC office for appointment times.

608-847-9375
DECEMBER 2019

(Schedule subject to change.)

Tues., Dec 3 Necedah........... 9-3

Wed., Dec 4 Mauston.......... 12-7

Fri., Dec 6 Adams ................. 8-2

Tues., Dec 10 Mauston ... 7:30- 3

Wed., Dec 11 Adams........... 12-6

Mon., Dec 16 Mauston ....... 12-7

Wed., Dec 18 Adams............. 9-3

Thurs., Dec 19 New Lisbon.. 9-3

Mon., Dec 23 Elroy............... 9-3

Thurs., Dec 26 Adams ......... 9-1

Fri., Dec 27 Mauston ............ 8-1


